

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
TABULATION OF BIDS - ADA CURB CUTS PROJECT
CONTRACT NUMBER - 211-6005-0073-0040-18-24
BIDS RECEIVED - OCTOBER 4, 2018 - 11:00 AM

Bidders:		Premier Concrete, Inc.			Albert G. Cipolloni Jr. & Sons, Inc.			Njs Concrete			G&B Construction			Ramos Associates, Inc.		
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total
A	Overbrook Parkway & Rockglen Road (See sheet C1.1); The work includes traffic control, all concrete work, bituminous base replacement and overlay, removal and installation on new pavement markings, sign relocation (if necessary), seeding and mulching and final cleanup. (4) Ramps	4	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	4	\$ 4,687.50	\$ 18,750.00	4	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	4	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 36,400.00	4	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 38,000.00
B	Overbrook Parkway & Rockglen Road (See sheet C1.2); The work includes traffic control, all concrete work, bituminous base replacement and overlay, removal and installation on new pavement markings, sign relocation (if necessary), seeding and mulching and final cleanup. (4) Ramps	4	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 17,500.00	4	\$ 5,276.25	\$ 21,105.00	4	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	4	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 36,400.00	4	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 45,000.00
C	Hampstead Road & Rockglen Road, Part 1 & Part 2 (See sheet C1.3 & C1.4); The work includes traffic control, all concrete work, bituminous base replacement and overlay, removal and installation on new pavement markings, sign relocation (if necessary), seeding and mulching and final cleanup. (5) Ramps	5	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 26,750.00	5	\$ 6,156.00	\$ 30,780.00	5	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	5	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 45,500.00	5	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 67,000.00
D	Drayton Lane & Rockglen Road, Part 1 & Part 2 (See sheet C-6); The work includes traffic control, all concrete work, bituminous base replacement and overlay, removal and installation on new pavement markings, sign relocation (if necessary), seeding and mulching and final cleanup. (4) Ramps	4	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,000.00	4	\$ 5,953.75	\$ 23,815.00	4	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	4	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 36,400.00	4	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 49,000.00
TOTAL LUMP SUM BID				\$ 82,250.00			\$ 94,450.00			\$ 119,000.00			\$ 154,700.00			\$ 199,000.00